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Alpen Fruit & Nut with Chocolate
Bars
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Description

Alpen Fruit & Nut with Chocolate Bars. Each bar is packed with a delightful blend of crunchy nuts, chewy
fruits, and rich chocolate, creating a satisfyingly delicious snack experience.

https://www.caterite.co.uk/alpen-fruit-nut-chocolate-bars/


3 https://www.caterite.co.uk/alpen-fruit-nut-chocolate-bars/
10/04/2024

Additional Information

SKU 58975

Description

Alpen Fruit & Nut with Chocolate Bars. Each bar is
packed with a delightful blend of crunchy nuts, chewy
fruits, and rich chocolate, creating a satisfyingly
delicious snack experience.

About Producer
Weetabix ltd are passionate about producing high
quality cereals to give you many of the nutrients you
need as part of a balanced breakfast.

Directions for use Ready to eat.

Allergen Statement Also may contain other nuts.

Accreditation, Certification and Assurance
Schemes BRCGS Certified Production

Energy (Kcal) 420

Energy (KJ) 1766

Fat 13

of which saturates 5

Fibre 8.1

Ingredients

Cereals (40%) (Whole OATS, Rice, Whole WHEAT), MILK
Chocolate (22%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK
Powder, Cocoa Mass, Full Cream MILK Powder, MILK
Fat, Emulsifier; SOYA Lecithin), Glucose Syrup, Raisins
(11%), Oligofructose Syrup, Grape Extract, Roasted
Chopped Nuts (3%) (HAZELNUTS, ALMONDS),
Humectant; Glycerol, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Flavouring,
Emulsifier; SOYA Lecithin, Salt

Brands Weetabix Ltd

Dietary & Lifestyle Suitable for vegetarians

Protein 6.5

Salt 0.13

Size 24

Pack Size 1

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry and odour free place.

Country of Origin Great Britain
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